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1. | The War in the Mideast Fuels a Crisis https://www.chronicle.com/article/mideast-war-
in the Midwest midwest-crisis
2. | Mothers Against College Antisemitism | https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-dont-need-to-
Has a Message for Higher Ed — be-genteel
Thousands of Them, in Fact
3. | Is This the End of Reading? https://www.chronicle.com/article/is-this-the-end-of-
reading
4. | ‘We Have a Mass Movement of Young | https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-have-a-mass-
People Advancing Horrifying Ideas’ movement-of-young-people-advancing-horrifying-
ideas
5. | ‘Call the Philosophy Department Office | https://www.chronicle.com/article/call-the-
and Tell Them I Have Been Arrested’ philosophy-department-office-and-tell-them-i-have-
been-arrested
6. | This University Had an Al Robot as https://www.chronicle.com/article /this-university-
Commencement Speaker. Yes, [t Was had-an-ai-robot-as-commencement-speaker-yes-it-
Weird. was-weird
7. | State Support for Colleges Continues to | https://www.chronicle.com/article/state-support-for-
Rise as Federal Aid and Tuition colleges-continues-to-rise-as-federal-aid-and-tuition-
Revenue Fall, Report Shows revenue-fall-report-shows
8. | The Lawyerization of Higher https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-lawyerization-
Education of-higher-education
9. | Colleges Need to Change. But Can https://www.chronicle.com/article/colleges-need-to-
They? change-but-can-they
10. | Al Detection Is a Business. But Should | https://www.chronicle.com/article/ai-detection-is-a-
It Be Faculty Business? business-but-should-it-be-faculty-business
11. | Ask the Chair: ‘Should I Apply for a https://www.chronicle.com/article /ask-the-chair-
Deanship?’ should-i-apply-for-a-deanship



https://www.chronicle.com/article/mideast-war-midwest-crisis
https://www.chronicle.com/article/mideast-war-midwest-crisis
https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-dont-need-to-be-genteel
https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-dont-need-to-be-genteel
https://www.chronicle.com/article/is-this-the-end-of-reading
https://www.chronicle.com/article/is-this-the-end-of-reading
https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-have-a-mass-movement-of-young-people-advancing-horrifying-ideas
https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-have-a-mass-movement-of-young-people-advancing-horrifying-ideas
https://www.chronicle.com/article/we-have-a-mass-movement-of-young-people-advancing-horrifying-ideas
https://www.chronicle.com/article/call-the-philosophy-department-office-and-tell-them-i-have-been-arrested
https://www.chronicle.com/article/call-the-philosophy-department-office-and-tell-them-i-have-been-arrested
https://www.chronicle.com/article/call-the-philosophy-department-office-and-tell-them-i-have-been-arrested
https://www.chronicle.com/article/this-university-had-an-ai-robot-as-commencement-speaker-yes-it-was-weird
https://www.chronicle.com/article/this-university-had-an-ai-robot-as-commencement-speaker-yes-it-was-weird
https://www.chronicle.com/article/this-university-had-an-ai-robot-as-commencement-speaker-yes-it-was-weird
https://www.chronicle.com/article/state-support-for-colleges-continues-to-rise-as-federal-aid-and-tuition-revenue-fall-report-shows
https://www.chronicle.com/article/state-support-for-colleges-continues-to-rise-as-federal-aid-and-tuition-revenue-fall-report-shows
https://www.chronicle.com/article/state-support-for-colleges-continues-to-rise-as-federal-aid-and-tuition-revenue-fall-report-shows
https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-lawyerization-of-higher-education
https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-lawyerization-of-higher-education
https://www.chronicle.com/article/colleges-need-to-change-but-can-they
https://www.chronicle.com/article/colleges-need-to-change-but-can-they
https://www.chronicle.com/article/ai-detection-is-a-business-but-should-it-be-faculty-business
https://www.chronicle.com/article/ai-detection-is-a-business-but-should-it-be-faculty-business
https://www.chronicle.com/article/ask-the-chair-should-i-apply-for-a-deanship
https://www.chronicle.com/article/ask-the-chair-should-i-apply-for-a-deanship
http://www.chronicle.com/

